
2016 Cuisipro Collection

Design. Quality. Innovation.

2016 C
ollection

D
esig

n. Q
uality. Innovation.



Food Preparation

Peelers  10
Food Prep Tools  12
Tongs  14
Measuring Spoons & Cups  18
Herb Chopper & Keeper 22
Surface Glide TechnologyTM Graters 24
V Graters  30

Cooking & Serving

Tempo Tools 36
Silicone Tools & Spatulas 40
Fiberglass Tools 42
Kitchen Grips 44
Roasting 50
Egg Poacher & Strainers  52

Dessert

Baking Tools  56
Whisks  58
Decorating Tools  60
Cookie Cutters  62
Yogurt 64
Frozen Treats  66

Cleaning

Foam Pump & Cleaning  74
Magnetic Spot Scrubber  75

Tools for Sales

Fixture & Components 78
Fixture Signage & Merchandising Solutions 79

Index
Index  83

The 2016 Collection

Our warranty is more than a commitment to great 
products. It stands for our uncompromising promise to 
customer service and excellence in everything we do.

year
warranty

25

2



The ultimate measuring utensils

74
 7

14
4

3



What's New in 2016.

Design. Quality. Innovation.

Collapsible Yogurt Maker - Red
74 735505
9¾" x 11¼" x 6¼"
24.8 cm x 28.7 cm x 16 cm
065506355054
CASE PACK –  1

Thermospoon 
74 7362
7.87”/20 cm
065506073620 
CASE PACK – 6

Leak Proof Glass 
Jars (set of 4)
74 7361
4x160ml/6 oz jar
51/4" x 4¾" x 4¼"
13.33 cm x 12.1 cm x 
10.8 cm
065506073613 
CASE PACK – 6

Accomodates a variety of  
container sizes and folds down 
for easy storage

Indicates when to add starter
Built-in spoon – measures 1tsp/5ml

4



2
0

1
6

 
C

O
L L E C T I O

N

NEW

C
U I S

I

P
R

O

        

cuisipro.com for more details

Dual Flavor Pop 
Mold 
74 7367
1 oz/ 27.5ml
065506073675 
CASE PACK – 6

Flexible Bowl 
Scraper 
74 736505
6"/15.25 cm
0655060736053 
CASE PACK – 6

Dough Cutter - Red 
74 7366
1.25”/3.18 cm
065506073668 
CASE PACK – 6

Mini Tongs Silicone - 
Black
US PAT NO 6056338 

74 708502
7”/17.8 cm
065506785028 
CASE PACK – 6

Mini Tongs Silicone - 
Red
US PAT NO 6056338 

74 708505
7”/17.8 cm
065506785059 
CASE PACK – 6

Mini Tongs
Stainless Steel
US PAT NO 6056338 

74 7368
7”/17.8 cm
065506073682 
CASE PACK – 6

Stainless Steel 
Salad Tongs
US PAT NO 6056338 

74 7369
11.69”/29.7 cm
065506073699 
CASE PACK – 6

Make 2 flavors in one pop

Two curved edges and straight 
edge for scraping

Weighted and beveled blade

Can use separate or together Convenient length for items 
that require control precision

5



At Cuisipro we believe in the joy and 
pleasure that great food - and its 
preparation and serving – can bring. We 
want to bring people together around 
cooking, sharing and entertaining. Our 
mission is to create distinctive products 
that help our customers do just that - 
with pleasure. Our ergonomic designs 
work beautifully and can be displayed 
with pride and used with confi dence. 

Having the right tool in hand inspires 
you to use it. Hold a Cuisipro tool and 
you hold everything we believe in: 
design that pleases your eye, function 
that rewards your hand, value that 
surprises and innovations that exceeds 
expectations. Eating is a fundamental 
experience that connects us to people, 
our senses and the world around us. We 
hope that our beautiful collection brings 
those happy connections to your table. 
Cooking is our passion.

Our company is founded on integrity, 
trust, openness, honesty and excellence. 
We work hard and are committed to 
bringing our customers the best 
products using innovative design and 
the highest quality materials at a fair 
price. We support our quality promise 
with a 25-year warranty. 

We have been making fi ne kitchenware 
for almost 20 years. We now have more 
than 250 products in our exclusive 
collection and we have customers 
around the world. From Jersey to 
Johannesburg, from Toronto to 
Tipperary, from Paris to Poughkeepsie, 
from Sydney to Santiago, and from 
Shanghai to San Jose, Cuisipro is a truly 
global brand available in a full range of 
local and larger stores. Our international 
perspective keeps us in tune with food 
tastes and changing markets - and we 
use this knowledge to guide our vision. 

We boast cooking professionals and 
gourmet enthusiasts as our dedicated 
customers. From master cooks to 
private chefs, we know that Cuisipro 
tools help all our customers deliver 
the classics, create masterpieces or 
write entirely new recipes. Cuisipro 
lets you explore techniques and 
discover new tastes! Cuisipro rewards 
and inspires connoisseurs by giving 
you the freedom and confi dence to 
cook with passion and share all the 
connections that food brings. 

Cuisipro believes that the simple 
pleasure of using of a well-designed 
spatula, spoon, whisk, grater or 
measuring cup will make cooking and 
serving a pure joy. Our contemporary 
forms and materials never go out of 
style. Our award-winning designs are 
casually elegant, classically modern 
and enduringly timeless. 

Our Mission

Our Passion

Our Values

Our Story Our Customers

Our Products

Design. Quality. Innovation.

For almost 20 years, Cuisipro has been a name synonymous 
with innovation, high quality and sophisticated design. Serious 
cooks love to use our streamlined, functional and beautiful 
implements. As an industry leader, our impressive range of 
exceptional kitchen tools consistently challenges expectations. 

Cuisipro at A Glance.

6



7



• Peelers
• Food Prep Tools
• Tongs
• Measuring Spoons & Cups
• Herb Chopper & Keeper
• Surface Glide TehcnologyTM Graters
• V Graters

Food Preparation
Today’s home chef demands tools that deliver 
consistent, superior performance with every use. 
Cuisipro food preparation tools have been created to 
perform each specifi c task with precision and ease while 
always providing the fi nest results. Every Cuisipro tool 
has been designed to meet the highest standard for 
quality, comfort, and convenience.

year
warranty

25

8



works as tongs 
and separates as 
spoon and fork

contemporary 
new style

2
0

1
6

 C O L L E C

T
I

O
NNEW

C

U
I S I P

R

O

74
 7

36
9

Salad Tongs

9



• Ergonomic non-slip handle, shaped 
to provide optimal performance

• Less effort required
• Super sharp carbon steel blade
• Durable
• Zinc alloy head – Easy cleaning

Super sharp blades 
work effectively with 
a heavy body

Weighted to
help tools
perform better

3"/9cm blade

Non-slip, one piece handle

Food Preparation

74 7090

DID YOU KNOW?

Extra Wide Peeler

10



Serrated Peeler  
74 7079
8"/20 cm
065506070797 
CASE PACK – 6

Swivel Peeler 
74 7065
8½"/21.5 cm
065506070650 
CASE PACK – 6

Julienne Peeler 
74 7069
7¼"/18.5 cm
065506070698 
CASE PACK – 6

 
74 7090
8½"/21.6 cm; 3½"/9 
cm blade
065506070902 
CASE PACK – 6

Y Peeler 
74 7064
7¼"/18.5 cm
065506070643 
CASE PACK – 6

Cheese Wire Slicer 
74 7071
7¼"/18.5 cm
065506070711 
CASE PACK – 6

Two Replacement Wires 
74 7072
7¼"/18.5 cm
065506070728 
CASE PACK – 12

Extra Wide Peeler

This collection of peelers offers more innovation and function 
in the kitchen. Ergonomic handles provide a secure grip of 
textured nylon; our tools are comfortable to hold and easy to 
use, regardless of the food’s shape and size. Since our tools have 
been designed for a specific task, they offer optimal precision and 
performance. Each quality Cuisipro® tool has been designed, first 
and foremost, to consider function for the cooks who use them.

Peelers

Use the Y peeler
to make short work
of longer vegetables

Use this swivel
peeler to effortlessly
peel a variety of fruits
and vegetables

The ultimate in peelers,
the serrated blades
effortlessly create
ultra-thin peels

Easily create restaurant
quality julienne strips

Perfect for peeling,
shredding and slicing
large or thick-skinned
fruits and vegetables

Produces thin 
or thick slices 
effortlessly

11



Apple Corer
74 7150
7"/18 cm
065506071503
CASE PACK – 6

Countertop Garlic Press    
74 7111
6½"/16.5 cm
065506071114 
CASE PACK – 6

Cherry / Olive Pitter    
74 7151
8"/20 cm
065506071510 
CASE PACK – 6

Pizza Wheel 
74 7067
7½"/19 cm (4"/10 cm blade)
065506070674 
CASE PACK – 6

Ice Cream Scoop
74 7068
7½"/19 cm
065506070681 
CASE PACK – 6

Combo Zester
74 7066
6½"/16.5 cm
065506070667 
CASE PACK – 6

Smooth Edge “Safety” Can Opener
US PAT NO 6618886
EU PAT NO 1233925 

74 7070
7½"/19 cm
065506070704 
CASE PACK – 6

Compact Jar 
Opener 
74 7110
9¼"/23.5 cm
065506071107 
CASE PACK – 6

Adjustable Cheese Slicer 
74 7078
9”/23 cm
065506070780 
CASE PACK – 6

Weight-balanced, 
leaves no sharp 
edges

Non-slip base for 
use on counter or 
hand-held

2-in-1 tool to 
zest and create 
strips of peel

Unique shape to 
scoop easily

Large 4"/10cm
blade

Lever splits in 
half for easy core 
disposal

Easy scoop & pit 
one-hand operation

Opens 1"/29mm 
- 4"/102mm 
diameter lids

Knobs adjusts 
thickness up to 
0.2"/5mm

DID YOU KNOW?

Turn upside down and use as a mandoline

Food Preparation

12



Food Prep Tools

• Ergonomic
• Extra large bowl

(11cups/2.6L/2.75Qt)
Deluxe Food Mill
74 6479
17¼"/43.8 cm
065506064796
CASE PACK – 6

Non-slip large 
knob for better grip

Non-slip handle

Deluxe Food Mill

74 6479

  Three discs:
•  2mm - removing 

seeds
•  3mm - ricing 

potatos
•  4mm - ideal for 

applesauce

Scraper 
automatically 
scrapes as 
you turn

• Multi-purpose
• Easy cleaning
• Dishwasher safe

Offset handle sits 
higher in bowl to 
keep out of  food

13



Metal teeth on one side
to securely grab food

Silicone for good gripping, heat 
resistance and easy cleaning

Food Preparation

Tongs with Teeth Silicone - Red 
US PAT NO 6056338 
Patent pending for Teeth.

74 717705 74 717805 
9½"/24 cm 12"/30.5 cm
065506177052 065506178059
CASE PACK – 6   

• Perfect for non-stick pans
• Rounded teeth are strong 

but grab food gently

14



Grooves on handle for a better grip

Silicone Locking Tongs – Black 
US PAT NO 6056338 

74 708602 74 708702
9½”/24 cm 12"/30.5 cm
065506086026 065506087023 
CASE PACK – 6 

Silicone Locking Tongs – Red
US PAT NO 6056338 

74 708605 74 708705
9½”/24 cm 12"/30.5 cm
065506086057 065506087054 
CASE PACK – 6 

Silicone Locking Tongs – Apple Green
US PAT NO 6056338

74 708624 74 708724
9½”/24 cm 12"/30.5 cm
065506086248 065506087245 
CASE PACK – 6 

Tongs

74 717705

Tongs with Teeth

15



Grill/Fry Tongs 
Stainless Steel - Narrow 
US PAT NO 6056338

74 7188
12½"/31.8 cm
065506071886 
CASE PACK – 6

Locking Tongs – Stainless Steel 
US PAT NO 6056338

57 577 57 578 57 579
9½"/24 cm 12"/30.5 cm 16"/40.6 cm
065506005775 065506005782 065506005799
CASE PACK – 6

Mini Tongs Silicone - Black
US PAT NO 6056338 

74 708502
7”/17.8 cm
065506785028 
CASE PACK – 6

Mini Tongs Silicone - Red
US PAT NO 6056338 

74 708505
7”/17.8 cm
065506785059 
CASE PACK – 6

Stainless Steel Salad 
Tongs
US PAT NO 6056338 

74 7369
11.69”/29.7 cm
065506073699 
CASE PACK – 6

Grill/Fry Tongs 
Stainless Steel - 
Wide 
US PAT NO 6056338 

74 7189
12”/30.5 cm
065506071893 
CASE PACK – 6

Locking Tongs – Non-Stick Nylon
US PAT NO 6056338 

57 587 57 588 57 589
9½"/24 cm 12"/30.5 cm 16"/40.6 cm
065506005874 065506005881 065506005898
CASE PACK – 6

Pasta Tongs - Red 
Silicone 
US PAT NO 6056338 

74 717605
13”/33 cm
065506176055 
CASE PACK – 6

Food Preparation

2
0

1
6

 C O L L E C

T
I

O
NNEW

C

U
I S I P

R

O

2
0

1
6

 C O L L E C

T
I

O
NNEW

C

U
I S I P

R

O

2
0

1
6

 C O L L E C

T
I

O
NNEW

C

U
I S I P

R

O

2
0

1
6

 C O L L E C

T
I

O
NNEW

C

U
I S I P

R

O

Separates into 
2 utensils!

Mini Tongs Stainless Steel
US PAT NO 6056338 

74 7368
7”/17.8 cm
065506073682 
CASE PACK – 6

Designed to 
pick up small 
pieces of  food

Holes allow for easy draining of  fats and oils

16



17

Also works 
great for panini's

Top wire conforms 
to the contours of  
the fi sh shape

Locks easily for
compact storage

• Patented locking mechanism
• End hoop for hanging
• Stainless steel construction
• Dishwasher safe
• Silicone head is easy to 

clean and heat resistant
• Beveled edge slides under 

food easily

Tongs

74 717405

DID YOU KNOW?

Fish Tongs

Fish Tongs Silicone - Red 
US PAT NO 6056338 

74 717405
13”/33 cm
065506174051 
CASE PACK – 6



Food Preparation

Remarkably useful,
Remarkably enduring

Measuring 
Spoons

18



Measuring Spoons & Cups

Measuring Spoons 9-Piece Set
74 701805
‘pinch’, 1/8, ¼, ½, 2/3, 1, 1½, 2 tsp, 1 tbsp,
0.312, 0.625, 1.25, 2.5, 3.3, 5, 7.5, 10, 15 ml 
065506018058
Polypropylene
CASE PACK – 6

Stainless Steel 5-Piece 
Measuring Spoons
US PAT NO D439175

74 7002
1/8, ¼, ½, 1 tsp, 1 tbsp
0.625, 1.25, 2.5, 5, 15 ml
065506070025
CASE PACK – 6

Stainless Steel 5-Piece Odd-Size 
Measuring Spoons Set 
US PAT NO D439175

74 7144
‘pinch’, 1/8, 2/3, 1½, 2 tsps
0.312, 0.625, 3.3, 7.5, 10 ml
065506071442
CASE PACK – 6

Made to measure

Comes in 
odd sizes

Comes in 
odd sizes

• Unique oval shape for 
scooping and spooning

• Durable
• Nested set
• Best quality
• Curved handle sits securely 

on counter

19



Food Preparation

Measuring Cups & Spoons Set
Stainless Steel
US PAT NO D439175

74 7143
065506071435
CASE PACK – 6

The original timeless, nesting design

Measuring 
Cups
All time bestsellers

20



Measuring Spoons & Cups

Clear measurements

Use large cup on 
the stove to melt butter

• Unique oval shape for 
scooping and spooning

• Ergonomic
• Easy to use
• Easy cleaning
• Durable
• Superior quality

4-Piece Measuring Cups
Stainless Steel
US PAT NO D440164 

74 7141
¼, 1/3, ½, 1 cup
59, 79, 118, 236 ml
065506071411
CASE PACK – 6

74 7141

Measuring Cups 4-Piece Set
74 701505
¼, 1/3, ½, 1 cup / 59, 79, 118, 236 ml 
065506015057
Polypropylene
CASE PACK – 6

Measuring Spoons 5-Piece Set
74 701605
1/8, ¼, ½, 1 tsp, 1 tbsp
0.625, 1.25, 2.5, 5, 15 ml
065506016054
Polypropylene
CASE PACK – 6

DID YOU KNOW?

21



Cordless Herb Chopper

• Safety lock
• Less effort
• Light weight
• Super sharp blade
• Easy cleaning
• Cordless
• Multi-purpose

Food Preparation

74 7190

22



Cordless Herb Chopper
Cup is dishwasher safe - top shelf. 
Body is wipe clean only.
Needs 6 AA batteries
2 year warranty

74 7190
7 oz/200 ml
065506071909
CASE PACK – 6

Herb Keeper 
74 7134
Dia 4¾”/12 cm / Height 9½”/24 cm
065506071343
CASE PACK – 6

Compact Herb Keeper 
74 7158
Dia 3½”/9 cm / Height 8½”/22 cm
065506071589
CASE PACK – 6

nuts

sesame

herb

chocolate

More
great
innovation
from
Cuisipro

Enhance your meals by adding 
delicious fresh herbs. Cuisipro® makes 
chopping herbs a breeze with the 
Cordless Herb Chopper. It’s easy-to-
use, battery operated, and lightweight. 
The sharp and flexible blade reduces 
bruising of leaves. It’s cordless so it’s 
compact and easy to store. The Herb 
Chopper is a safe and easy alternative 
to chopping fresh herbs. 

WATCH THE VIDEO

Herb Chopper & Keeper

74 7158

Great for asparagus too!
DID YOU KNOW?

Herb Keeper extends 
life of herbs

23



Shavers

Food Preparation

Superfine Fine

Coarse Ultra-Coarse

Julienne Slicer

Starburst

Surface Glide TechnologyTM  
Graters

The shavings take on their own characteristics with 
individual texture of ingredients making an immediate 
impression. 

Ideal for cinnamon, nutmeg and chocolate for 
decorating your dessert and garnishing cappuccinos.

Works great for most cheeses and vegetables including 
carrots or ginger. The texture is more varied among 
ingredients than with a fi ne grate.

Easily create long, thin, restaurant-style strips for 
garnishing your dishes. 

Perfect to create a fi ne, silky texture and dry or moist 
ingredients, such as citrus, hard cheese or ginger.

Ideal when you want to highlight the taste of an 
individual ingredient such as cheddar cheese in a wrap 
or carrots on a salad.

The ideal blade creates a fi ne mist of powdery Parmesan 
cheese to cover your favorite foods, from appetizers and 
soups to pastas and salads. 

Exclusive to Cuisipro, Surface Glide Technology™ grooved grating surface takes 
etched graters to the next level. Surface Glide Technology™ graters create 
the perfect balance between ease of grating and maximum efficiency for the 
ultimate grating experience that etched graters alone cannot compete with.
The science behind this technology is based on the repeated grooved pattern 
that is spread evenly across the face of the grating surface. First, the groove 
reduces resistance, making grating effortless. Second, the groove elongates the 
length of each individual blade, so it has a larger cutting surface that comes in 
contact with food, therefore grating more with less effort.
European Pat No. 2 338 395, USA Pat No. 8 448 887.

24



Hand held MandolineSurface Glide TechnologyTM  Graters

4-Sided Box Grater

• Secure grip for safety
• Ergonomic shaped handle 

with non-slip fi nish 
• Protective cover doubles as 

a measuring device 
(in ml & tbsp)

• Rust resistant 
• Thick gauge for sturdiness
• BPA free

74 6850

25



Food Preparation

Starburst Grater 
74 6806
11½”/29.2 cm
065506068060 
CASE PACK – 6

Fine Grater 
74 6802
11½”/29.2 cm
065506068022 
CASE PACK – 6

Coarse Grater 
74 6801
11½”/29.2 cm
065506068015 
CASE PACK – 6

Ultra-Coarse Grater
74 6805
11½”/29.2 cm
065506068053 
CASE PACK – 6

Shaver Grater 
74 6803
11½”/29.2 cm
065506068039 
CASE PACK – 6

Starburst Rasp 
74 7163
11½”/29.2 cm
065506071633 
CASE PACK – 6

Fine Rasp 
74 7161
11½”/29.2 cm
065506071619 
CASE PACK – 6

Coarse Rasp 
74 7162
11½”/29.2 cm
065506071626 
CASE PACK – 6

Shaver Rasp 
74 7165
11½”/29.2 cm
065506071657 
CASE PACK – 6

26



Surface Glide TechnologyTM  Graters

Surface Glide TechnologyTM  
Graters

74 7161

• More effi cient
• Patented Surface Glide 

TechnologyTM grates more 
with less effort

• Stainless steel
• Non-slip handle
• Dishwasher safe

Cover can be used 
to scrape grating 
from grater

DID YOU KNOW?

27



Food Preparation

2 thickness julienne blade 
& grater blade are included

Hand guard
for safety

Straight & 
crinkle blade

• Mandoline body and hand 
guard are dishwasher safe, 
blades are hand rinse 
recommended

• Three interchangeable blades 
for slicing, crinkle & waffl e 
cutting, dicing and julienning

Handheld 
Mandoline

WINNER OF
EXCELLENCE IN 
HOUSEWARES 

AWARDS
2014

74 7199

All the features of a full-sized 
mandoline in one compact body 
Make perfectly sliced potato chips 
in a blink of an eye with Cuisipro’s 
Handheld Mandoline.

• Soft coated handles are easy to 
grip and non-slip 

• Adjustable 6 thickness settings

28



Surface Glide TechnologyTM Graters

Handheld Mandoline 
with 3 Blades 
74 7199
Length: 14¼"/36 cm
Width: 4"/10 cm
065506071992
CASE PACK – 6

Coarse

Ultra-Coarse

Dual Grater 
74 6886
14”/35.6 cm
065506068862 
CASE PACK – 6

Rotary 2-Drum Set (White)
Coarse & Starburst

74 679001
7”/17.8 cm
065506790015 
CASE PACK – 6

Cut Resistant Glove  
74 7329
One size fi ts most
065506073293 
CASE PACK – 6

3-in-1 Pocket Grater  
74 7194
65/8"/16.5 cm
065006071947 
CASE PACK – 6

Coarse

Superfi ne 

Starburst

Base doubles as 
a pinch bowl

Base doubles as 
ginger grater

Base doubles as 
ginger grater

6 Blades 4 Blades 4 Blades

6-Sided Grater 
74 6877
9½”/24 cm
065506068770 
CASE PACK – 6

Garnishing Grater
74 6878
10"/25.4 cm
065506068787 
CASE PACK – 6

4-Sided Box Grater
74 6850
9½”/24 cm
065506068503 
CASE PACK – 6

Julienne

Shaver

Superfi ne

Starburst

Fine

Coarse

Ultra-Coarse

Starburst

Shaver

Slicer

Fine

Coarse

Ultra-Coarse

Slicer

3 Blades2 Blades

Multiple cuts available using 
the adjustable thickness and 
interchangeable blades

Tip: place on side (not vertical) and use mandoline style

Delta shaped handles for 
comfortable and stable gripping

29



Designed to handle with the 
balance of  a knife

Non-slip foot 
for stability

V Graters

Large grating surface
on solid fl at frame

“V” pattern 
guides grating
towards center

Food Preparation

• Protective cover doubles 
as measuring tool

• Knurled comfortable 
non-slip handle

• Teeth are symmetrical – 
for equal cutting

• Dishwasher safe, 
handwash preferred

74
 7

34
6

DID YOU KNOW?

30



Coarse Rasp
74 7343
15¼" x 3¼” x 1"
38.7 cm x 8.3 cm x 2.7 cm
065506074399
CASE PACK - 6

Fine Rasp 
74 7342
15¼" x 3¼” x 1"
38.7 cm x 8.3 cm x 2.7 cm
065506073422
CASE PACK – 6

Small Shaver Rasp
74 7344
15¼" x 3¼” x 1"
38.7 cm x 8.3 cm x 2.7 cms
065506073446
CASE PACK - 6

Starburst Flat Grater
74 7345
137/8" x 45/8" x 11/8"
35.2 cm x 11.9 cm x 3 cm
065506073453
CASE PACK - 6

Dual Grater (Coarse & Fine)
Includes sliding cover
74 7347
15¼" x 3¼” x 1"
38.7 cm x 8.3 cm x 2.7 cm
065506073477
CASE PACK - 6

Upgrade your kitchen with the fi nely 
tuned Cuisipro V Graters. The unique 
Surface Glide Technology and V 
pattern design drastically reduce 
resistance and increase cutting area, 
so grating is effortless and effi cient. 
A carefully weighted handle adds 
balance to the touch and ensures 
safer food preparation.

V Graters with Surface Glide TechnologyTM

Ultra-Coarse Flat 
Grater
74 7346
137/8" x 45/8" x 11/8"
35.2 cm x 11.9 cm x 3 cm
065506073460
CASE PACK - 6

The V Grater Collection features 
precisely crafted instruments designed 
to enhance the grating experience.

31



For more than 20 years, we've promised 
that our dedication to excellence, our 
passion for cooking and our love of design 
will deliver you great kitchen tools. 

Our Promise.

Design. Quality. Innovation.

We continue to promise that our 
products will bring you years of 
performance, creativity and joy. We 
promise you will feel the quality and 
pure pleasure every time you use them. 
And we promise to always try to inspire. 

Look for the Cuisipro logo. 
Th e sign of our promise. 

32



74 683305

33



• Tempo Tools
• Silicone Tools & Spatulas
• Fiberglass Tools
• KitchenGrips
• Roasting
• Egg Poacher & Strainers

When you have the right tools in your kitchen, cooking 
goes from being an effort to being effortless. Style and 
function always go hand-in-hand with Cuisipro cooking 
& serving tools. From ergonomic handles shaped for 
comfort, to unique kitchen tools designed to tackle a 
specifi c task with precision and ease, Cuisipro cooking 
& serving tools will make cooking a pleasure from start 
to fi nish.

Cooking & Serving

year
warranty

25

34



Holes designed for 
effi cient and
lump-free mash

Strong handle for 
fi rm grip

High handle 
keeps hands away 
from the food

Potato Masher

74 6756

35



Tempo Tools

Cooking & Serving

Tempo Ladles - Medium & Large
US PAT NO D461680 (Large only)

71 12224 71 12201 
12"/30.5 cm 12¼"/31 cm 
4 oz/150 ml  7 oz/225 ml
065506122243 065506122014 
CASE PACK – 6 

Tempo Tools are for serious cooks. 
These sleek and elegant spoons, ladles 
and turners have been designed to add 
practicality and style to every kitchen. 
Tempo Tools are hard-working, and 
fashioned in a mirrored stainless steel 
fi nish; they’re as beautiful to cook with 
as they are for serving food. You’ll feel 
the quality and pure pleasure every time 
you pick one up.

71 12201

All tempo tools 
have hollow 
handles to reduce 
heat transfer

36



Tempo Tools

Tempo Slotted Turners - 
Medium & Large
US PAT NO D461680 (Large only)

71 12209 71 12222 
13½"/34 cm   14½"/36.8 cm 
065506122090 065506122229 
CASE PACK – 6 

Tempo Spaghetti Server
US PAT NO D461680 

71 12212
12"/30.5 cm
065506122120 
CASE PACK – 6

Tempo Mesh Skimmer
US PAT NO D461680 

71 12210
14"/35.6 cm
065506122106 
CASE PACK – 6

Classically modern. 
Casually elegant. 
Enduringly timeless.  

37



Cooking & Serving

Tempo Tongs  
74 7154 74 7155 
9½"/24 cm 12"/30.5 cm 
065506071541 065506071558 
CASE PACK – 6 

Tempo Locking Tongs
Patent pending.

74 6844 74 6845 
9"/22.9 cm 12"/30.5 cm 
065506068442 065506068459 
CASE PACK – 6 

Tempo Salad Tongs 
74 7180
11”/28 cm
065506071800 
CASE PACK – 6

Tempo Ice Tongs 
74 7179
7”/17.8 cm
065506071794 
CASE PACK – 6

Potato Masher
74 6756
7"/17.8 cm
065506067568
CASE PACK – 6

Tempo Slotted Spoons
US PAT NO D461680 

71 12208
13"/33 cm
065506122083 
CASE PACK – 6

71 12208

Cooking & Serving

Tempo Spoons
US PAT NO D461680 

71 12203
13"/33 cm
065506122038 
CASE PACK – 6

Heavy-gauge 
stainless steel

Multi-purpose –Use both 
for kitchen and the table

38



Tempo Slotted Fork - Small 
71 12282
10"/25.5 cm
065506122823 
CASE PACK – 12

Tempo Spoons - Small 
71 12280
10"/25.5 cm
065506122809 
CASE PACK – 12

Tempo Slotted Spoons - Small  
71 12281
10"/25.5 cm
065506122816 
CASE PACK – 12

Tempo Pie Server  
71 12283
10"/25.5 cm
065506122830 
CASE PACK – 12

Tempo Ladles - Small  
71 12284
10"/25.5 cm
1 oz/30 ml
065506122847 
CASE PACK – 12

Serving food using the Mini Tempo 
Tool Collection will enhance the 
ambience of any table setting. 
Their sleek mirrored stainless steel 
finish will complement any décor.

Mini Tempo Tools 
are stylish 
serving utensils

Tempo Tools

39



Cooking & Serving

Silicone Spoon - Red
71 12503
12"/30.5 cm
065506125039
CASE PACK – 6

Silicone Turner - Red
71 12502
12½"/32 cm
065506125022
CASE PACK – 6

Silicone Spaghetti Server - Red
71 12512
12¼"/31 cm
065506125121
CASE PACK – 6

Silicone Ladle - Red
71 12501
12¼"/31 cm
065506125015
CASE PACK – 6

Silicone Slotted Spoon - Red
71 12508
12"/30.5 cm
065506125084
CASE PACK – 6

Silicone Wok Turner - Red
71 12514 
12½"/32 cm
065506125145
CASE PACK – 6

Our silicone tools 
are stylish, durable 
and easy to clean

40



Silicone Tools & Spatulas

Silicone Spatulas – Red
74 683305 74 683405
11½"/29 cm 12"/30.5 cm
065506833057 065506834054
CASE PACK – 6 

Cook with confi dence using 
Cuisipro's basic silicone tools. The 
food safe silicone head is odour and 
stain-resistant. In addition, the non-
stick silicone is heat-resistant up to 
572ºF/300ºC. These tools are a must 
for any baker's tool drawer.

Silicone Spoons – Frosted
74 683700 74 683800 
11"/28 cm 11½"/29 cm
065506837000 065506838007 
CASE PACK – 6 

Silicone Spoons – Red
74 683705 74 683805 
11"/28 cm 11½"/29 cm
065506837055 065506838052
CASE PACK – 6 

Silicone Spatulas – Frosted
74 683300 74 683400 
11½"/29 cm 12"/30.5 cm
065506833002 065506834009 
CASE PACK – 6 

• Ergonomic curved 
handle for easy pick-up

• High heat resistance – 
up to 300°C/572°F

• Odor resistant
• Stain resistant
• Eyelet on handle for 

convenient hanging

Wok Turner is ideal for 
picking up food with sauce

DID YOU KNOW?

7112514 

41



Thin and 
fl exible enough to 
glide under food

Cooking & Serving

Flexible Turner 
71 12402
11½”/29 cm
065506124025 
CASE PACK – 6

Fish/Omelet Turner 
71 12420
13”/33 cm
065506124209 
CASE PACK – 6

Fiberglass Turner 
71 12302
11¼"/28.6 cm
065506123028 
CASE PACK – 6

Pancake Turner 
71 12422
11”/28 cm
065506124223 
CASE PACK – 6

Fiberglass Wide Turner  
71 12322
11¼"/28.6 cm
065506123226 
CASE PACK – 6

Fiberglass Potato Masher
71 12305
8"/20.3 cm
065506123059
CASE PACK – 6

Fish/Omelet 
Turner

Fiberglass Tools

Heat resistance – up to 400ºF/204ºC

42



Easy-to-hold 
handle

We’ve combined the best of commercial kitchen 
tool durability with elegant design to give the home 
cooking enthusiast tools that can be displayed with 
pride and used with confi dence. You'll feel the quality 
and pure pleasure every time you use Cuisipro tools.  

Fiberglass Serving Ladle 
71 12324
12"/30 cm
4.25 oz /125  ml
065506123240 
CASE PACK – 6

Fiberglass Basting Spoon  
71 12303
11¾"/29.8 cm
065506123035 
CASE PACK – 6

Fiberglass Slotted Spoon 
71 12308
11¾"/29.8 cm
065506123080 
CASE PACK – 6

Fiberglass Spaghetti 
Server  
71 12312
12"/30.5 cm
065506123127 
CASE PACK – 6

Fiberglass Tools

• Durability – 13% more fi berglass – adds 
strength making utensil durable enough 
for heavy-duty commercial use, won’t 
crack twist or bend

• Heat resistant to 480ºF/250ºC
• Curved ergonomic handle – provides 

ample fi nger clearance to make it easy to 
pick-up when on laying fl at on counter 

• Flexible and pliable yet sturdy and strong

71
 12

42
0

Fiberglass Tools

43



Cooking & Serving

FLXaPreneTM

Protect your hands from hot & cold temperatures  
500°F / 260°C to -134°F / 92°C

Since 1985, Kitchen Grips Inc. has been manufacturing award-
winning textiles. For over twenty years, their cutting-edge products 
and designs have been changing the way the world cooks, using 
innovative technology. Kitchen Grips Inc. offers a unique line of 
kitchen gloves and hand safety products made of FLXaPreneTM. 
This material is not only heat and stain-resistant, but is fl exible and 
comfortable to use. Forward thinking has led Kitchen Grips® to 
continuously develop and improve their products and selection. 
From creating different sizes to designing extendable mitts, Kitchen 
Grips® will continue to produce the highest quality products and 
advance in new directions.

Hygienic FLXaPreneTM Material

FLXaPreneTM material prevents 
stains that cause bacteria buildup 
on the glove.

Water-Repellent

Protects hands from steam and 
liquid burns, even when wet.

Dishwasher Safe

Easy to clean. Simply place on the 
top shelf of the dishwasher.

Flexible

FLXaPreneTM material is soft 
and pliable, making it very 
comfortable to use.

Increased Insulation

Raised nub surface texture 
creates more insulation between 
the hand and the heat source.

Dexterity

Easily pick up small items

Stain-Resistant

Stains wash off unique 
FLXaPreneTM material with ease.

Non-Slip Grip

Raised nub surface pattern is 
engineered to provide a better, 
safer, non-slip grip.

BACTERIA

44



Nubbed texture 
enhances non slip 
qualitiesKevlar® Stitching 

helps a high heat-
resistance

11
01

16
-1

1
Chef 's Mitt

Extendable Cuff

45



Black Jersey with 
Black FLXaPrene
110116-10
Folded - 11"/28 cm
Unfolded - 14¼" /36 cm
Width - 75/8  /18 cm
790652202012 
CASE PACK - 6

Orange Jersey with 
Black FLXaPrene
110116-27
Folded - 11"/28 cm
Unfolded - 14¼" /36 cm
Width - 75/8  /18 cm
790652202623 
CASE PACK - 6

Lime Jersey with 
Black FLXaPrene
110116-22
Folded - 11"/28 cm
Unfolded - 14¼" /36 cm
Width - 75/8  /18 cm
790652202043 
CASE PACK - 6

Blueberry Jersey 
with Black 
FLXaPrene
110116-20
Folded - 11"/28 cm
Unfolded - 14¼" /36 cm
Width - 75/8  /18 cm
790652202036 
CASE PACK - 6

Cherry Jersey with 
Black FLXaPrene
110116-11
Folded - 11"/28 cm
Unfolded - 14¼" /36 cm
Width - 75/8  /18 cm
790652202029 
CASE PACK - 6

Black Jersey with 
Black FLXaPrene
110117-10
Folded - 103/4" /27 cm
Unfolded - 133/4" /35 cm
Width - 63/4" /17 cm
790652202067
CASE PACK - 6

Orange Jersey with 
Black FLXaPrene
110117-27
Folded - 103/4" /27 cm
Unfolded - 133/4" /35 cm
Width - 63/4" /17 cm
790652202630
CASE PACK - 6

Lime Jersey with 
Black FLXaPrene
110117-22
Folded - 103/4" /27 cm
Unfolded - 133/4" /35 cm
Width - 63/4" /17 cm
790652202098
CASE PACK - 6

Blueberry Jersey 
with Black 
FLXaPrene
110117-20
Folded - 103/4" /27 cm
Unfolded - 133/4" /35 cm
Width - 63/4" /17 cm
790652202081
CASE PACK - 6

Cherry Jersey with 
Black FLXaPrene
110117-11
Folded - 103/4" /27 cm
Unfolded - 133/4" /35 cm
Width - 63/4" /17 cm
790652202074
CASE PACK - 6

Black Jersey with Red 
FLXaPrene Large
111116-10
Folded - 11"/28 cm
Unfolded - 14¼" /36 cm
Width - 75/8  /18 cm
790652202630 
CASE PACK - 6

Black Jersey with Red
FLXaPrene Small
111117-10
Folded - 103/4" /27 cm
Unfolded - 133/4" /35 cm
Width - 63/4" /17 cm
790652202289 
CASE PACK - 6

Chef 's Mitt

Chef's Mitt Large

Chef's Mitt Small

Kitchen Grips® just got better. The mitt that fi ts now 
fi ts even better with an improved cut that better fi ts 
your hands. Poorly fi tted mitts are awkward, clumsy 
and unsafe. Kitchen Grips® provides mitts that fi t 
snugly and comfortably; offer dexterity and control; 
and superior heat protection. Kitchen Grips® come 
in a wide array of eye-catching colours. You wouldn’t 
settle for a shoe that doesn’t fi t so why settle for an 
ill-fi tting mitt? Try one on and feel the difference.

Single Layer Red FLXaPreneTM 
with Kevlar® Stitching

Single Layer Black FLXaPreneTM with Kevlar® Stitching

Single Layer Black FLXaPreneTM with Kevlar® Stitching

Get the Mitt that Fits 

Cooking & Serving

46



Chef's Glove - 5 Finger
100201-11
Red Jersey with Black FLXaPrene
8.85"/22 cm
790652202722
CASE PACK - 6

100201-11

Chef 's Glove

• Hygienic FLXaPreneTM

• Kevlar® Stitching
• Non-slip grip
• Dishwasher safe
• Flexible
• Water-repellent

2
0

1
6

 C O L L E C
T

I
O

NNEW

C

U
I S I P

R

O

47



Petite/Kids Mitt 
Black
Black Jersey with 
Black FLXaPrene
110111-10
11" /28cm
790652200483 
CASE PACK - 6 

BBQ Mitt Black
Black Jersey with 
Black FLXaPrene
110120-10
16"/40.6 cm
790652200605 
CASE PACK - 6 

Petite/Kids Mitt
Red
Red Jersey with 
Black FLXaPrene
110111-11
11" /28cm
790652200490 
CASE PACK - 6 

BBQ Mitt Red
Red Jersey with 
Black FLXaPrene
110120-11
16"/40.6 cm
790652200612 
CASE PACK - 6 

Deluxe Pan Handle Holder, 2pcs Set Single Layer Black FLXaPreneTM

Cooking & Serving

Black Jersey with 
Black FLXaPrene
110504-10
6x2"/15x5cm
& 7x2"/18x5cm
790652202142
CASE PACK - 6 

Red Jersey with 
Black FLXaPrene 
111504-10
6x2"/15x5cm
& 7x2"/18x5cm
790652202388
CASE PACK - 6 

Orange Jersey with 
Black FLXaPrene
110504-27
6x2"/15x5cm
& 7x2"/18x5cm
790652202647
CASE PACK - 6 

Lime Jersey with 
Black FLXaPrene
110504-22
6x2"/15x5cm
& 7x2"/18x5cm
790652202173
CASE PACK - 6 

Blueberry Jersey 
with Black 
FLXaPrene
110504-20
6x2"/15x5cm
& 7x2"/18x5cm
790652202166
CASE PACK - 6 

Cherry Jersey with 
Black FLXaPrene
110504-11
6x2"/15x5cm
& 7x2"/18x5cm
790652202159
CASE PACK - 6 

Black Jersey with 
Red FLXaPrene
111501-10
4.5"/12cm
790652202715
CASE PACK - 6 

Black Jersey with 
Black FLXaPrene
110501-10
4.5"/12cm
790652200728
CASE PACK - 6 

Orange Jersey with 
Black FLXaPrene
110501-27
4.5"/12cm
790652202708
CASE PACK - 6 

Lime Jersey with 
Black FLXaPrene
110501-22
4.5"/12cm
790652201800
CASE PACK - 6 

Blueberry Jersey 
with Black 
FLXaPrene
110501-20
4.5"/12cm
790652201787
CASE PACK - 6 

Cherry Jersey with 
Black FLXaPrene
110501-11
4.5"/12cm
790652200735
CASE PACK - 6 

Handle Holder Short, 2pcs Set

48



Pot Grabber, 2pcs Set Single Layer FLXaPreneTM

Kitchen Grips® line of kitchen gloves and hand 
safety products are made of FLXaPreneTM

Hygienic, non-slip, dishwasher 
safe, water-repellent, fl exible, stain 
resistant and heat-resistant.

Black Jersey with 
Red FLXaPrene
111301-10
7"/18 cm
790652202302
CASE PACK - 6 

Orange Jersey with 
Black FLXaPrene
110301-27
7"/18 cm
790652202678
CASE PACK - 6 

Lime Jersey with 
Black FLXaPrene
110301-22
7"/18 cm
790652201770
CASE PACK - 6 

Blueberry Jersey 
with Black 
FLXaPrene
110301-20
7"/18 cm
790652201756
CASE PACK - 6 

Cherry Jersey with 
Black FLXaPrene
110301-11
7"/18 cm
790652201749
CASE PACK - 6 

Black Jersey with 
Black FLXaPrene
110301-10
7"/18 cm
790652202111
CASE PACK - 6 

Rectangular Trivet
110305-11
13x9"/33x23 cm
790652201275
CASE PACK - 6 

Square Trivet
110308-11
7"/18 cm
790652201398
CASE PACK - 6 

Pot Grabber (2pc Set)
110307-11
8.75x6"/22x15 cm
790652201978
CASE PACK - 6 

Round Trivet
110306-11
Ø 7”/18 cm
790652201336
CASE PACK - 6 

49



Roasting

Fat Separator
74 7301
4 cup/1 L (32 oz/1000 ml)
06550673019
CASE PACK – 6

Whether you are roasting horizontally or 
vertically, Cuisipro® has the tool to help 
cook that chicken or roast to perfection. 
The Dual Roaster is made of stainless steel 
and can be used in the oven or BBQ. Use 
it as a traditional horizontal roaster or 
convert it to a side-by-side vertical roaster. 

Dual Roaster
74 6791
4¾" x 135/8" x 10¼"
12 cm x 34.5 cm x 26 cm
065506067919
CASE PACK – 4

For horizontal 
roasting lay 
arms flat

Tritan material 
is heat-resistant 
and durable

Easy draining

Thumb
release

BPA free

50



Roasting

3-in-1 Baster
74 7300
1.5 oz/50 ml
injector: 13"/33 cm
shower head: 1¾"/4.3 cm
06550673002
CASE PACK – 6

Nozzle – use without 
 the attachment for a 
 heavy stream

Shower head – 
 quickly baste food

Silicone Brush – 
 coat food evenly

The 3-in-1 Baster is made of BPA free, see-through, heat-
resistant, and durable Tritan material. It comes with 2 
attachments: a nylon shower head and silicone brush head. 

Roasts in the oven 
safely

Lift your roast out of 
roasting pan easily

Pulls apart for 
separating

Serves beautifully on 
your plate

Roast & Serve 
Roasting Rack
74 6780
12¾" x 14¾" x 7¼"
32.4 x 37.5 x 18.4 cm 
065506067803
CASE PACK – 6

The Roast & Serve Roasting 
Rack is a great tool for 
cooking large meats. It can 
easily be disassembled for easy 
plating and carving.

WINNER OF
INTERNATIONAL
HOUSEWARES 

DESIGN
AWARDS

51



Cooking & Serving

• Features a three-section design 
that gently fl exes in-hand

• Stiff  bristles for thorough cleaning

Fast cooking time by adjusting water 
level with adjustable hook

Cooking & Serving

Soft bristles prevents bruising & 
the hinged body conforms to the shape 
of  the mushroom

Mushroom Brush
74 7319
17/8"/4.8 cm
065506073194
CASE PACK – 6

Vegetable Brush
74 7313
3½" x 1"/8.6 x 2.2 cm
065506073132
CASE PACK – 6

Stainless Steel Spray Pump – 
Non-aerosol
83 7530 83 7514 
7 oz/237 ml 9 oz/295 ml 
065506075303 065506075143 
CASE PACK – 6 

Egg Poacher Red Silicone 
(set of 2)
74 7182 74 7183 
6½" x 4"/ 6½" x 4"/ 
16.5 cm x 10 cm 16.5 cm x 10 cm
carded hang tag
065506071824 065506071831 
CASE PACK – 6

Stainless Steel Egg Poacher 
(set of 2)
74 7308
37/8" x 5½" x 2¾" / 10 cm x 14 cm x 7 cm
065506073088 
CASE PACK – 6

Perfect egg
poaching

Vegetable Brush

74 7313

DID YOU KNOW?

52



Egg Poacher & Strainers

Cone Shaped Strainers
74 6626 74 6627 
12½"/31.8 cm 14"/35.6 cm 
Dia 5½”/14 cm Dia 7”/17.8 cm
065506066264 065506066271 
CASE PACK – 6

Splatter Screens
US PAT NO 5992675.

74 6587 74 6588 
19½"/50 cm 21"/54 cm
Dia 11½"/29.2 cm Dia 13"/33 cm
065506065878 065506065885 
CASE PACK – 6

Skimmer
74 6628
13"/33 cm
Dia 5”/12.7 cm
065506066288
CASE PACK – 6

3-in-1 Funnel
74 7152
canning: 5½"/14 cm, 26 oz/755 ml
medium: 3½"/9 cm, 6 oz/180 ml
small: 1"/2½ cm, 0.4 oz/11 ml
assembled: 7½"/19 cm, 29 oz/855 ml
065506071527
CASE PACK – 6

Stainless Steel Strainers
74 6629 74 6630 74 6631 74 6632
7½"/19 cm 11"/28 cm 11¼"/28.6 cm 12¼"/31.1 cm
Dia 3"/7.6 cm Dia 4¾"/12 cm Dia 5½"/14 cm Dia 6¼"/16 cm
065506066295 065506066301 065506066318 065506066325
CASE PACK – 6

Canning funnel for 
preserves

Medium funnel 
with unique spout 
for filling hard-to-
fill pepper mills

Small funnel for 
spices and cruets

Rust-resistant 
stainless steel

74 6633 74 6634 74 6635
13"/33 cm 14¼"/36.2 cm 15"/38 cm
Dia 7"/17.8 cm Dia 8"/20 cm Dia 9"/23 cm
065506066332 065506066349 065506066356

•  Heat resistant up to 
219°F/104°C

• Snap together for storage
• BPA free

Use small funnel to push food 
through medium funnel

DID YOU KNOW?

53



We innovate by using a disciplined 
process that investigates user needs and 
experiences. We combine that with our 
manufacturing and design expertise 
and examine material properties and 
capabilities. And, although our products 
are conceived by designers, they are 
shaped with input from professional 
chefs, cooking enthusiasts (like you!), 
and the international palates of our 
global Cuisipro team. 

Design is not just about how 
something looks, it's also about how it 
works. We think about practicality and 
style. We design all the subtleties and 
details with precision. We prototype, 
test and refi ne to bring the best ideas 
to life. We consider form, materials, 
maintenance, cleaning and how all 
these ideas come together to make 
something truly beautiful. 

Stainless steel is rust- resistant, strong, 
durable, hygienic and resistant to high 
and low extremes of temperature. Our 
high quality medical grade of stainless 
is available in two fi nishes. Polished 
stainless steel is glossy, shiny, bright and 
easy to clean. Brushed stainless works 
best for frequently handled items as 
the matte fi nish cuts down on visible 
scratches and does not show fi nger 
prints.  Dishwasher safe.

We use silicone on our spatulas spoons 
and whisks. Silicone does not scratch 
and is pliable, strong, waterproof and 
heat resistant up to 500°F / 260°C. 
Unlike rubber and plastic silicone will 
not absorb water and food particles, 
so it is very easy to clean and does not 
harbor odors or germs. Silicone comes 
in a wide range of colors to match any 
kitchen. Dishwasher safe.

Stainless SteelDesign Silicone

Design. Quality. Innovation.

Innovation at Cuisipro

54



Exclusive to Cuisipro, this technology 
is based in the repeated grooved 
pattern that is spread evenly across 
the face of the grating surface. These 
grooves create 2 distinct advantages; 
the smooth surface reduces resistance, 
making grating effortless and elongates 
the length of each individual blade, 
providing a larger cutting surface and 

Because superior materials are integral 
to the functionality and durability of any 
tool, we have built partnerships with 
many of the world’s top suppliers of 
fi nely engineered plastics and metals. 
Our designers consistently pioneer the 
use of materials for new applications 
and choose materials that make cooking 
and serving easier. Virtually all of our 
products are dishwasher safe.

To learn more about care and use of 
your Cuisipro tools, visit cuisipro.com. 
Cuisipro products deliver high value 
through a unique combination of 
outstanding quality at a fair price. 
We back up our products with an 
uncompromising 25-year warranty.

We believe in our products. Combining 
high quality materials with functional 
design, we create durable and 
beautiful products. With high-quality 
workmanship and subjected to 
our rigorous testing standards, no 
product or detail is overlooked. We 
have confi dence that you will love the 
results. That is why we stand behind our 
products with a 25-year warranty

Surface Glide TechnologyTM (SGT)Graters and Blades

Our 25-Year WarrantyTesting

therefore producing more gratings per 
stroke, and therefore a better yield. 
Combined, these features create the 
perfect balance between ease of grating 
and maximum effi ciency for the ultimate 
grating experience that etched graters 
alone cannot compete with. No other 
grater on the market has this patented 
grooved grating surface.

We consider how a tool sits 
in your hand

We design our products to 
look sleek, beautiful and 
sophisticated

We innovate to bring great 
new ideas to life

For more than 20 years Cuisipro has 
been the proud recipient of numerous 
design awards – from the internationally 
prestigious Reddot Design Award to the 
International Housewares Design Awards 
and the DesignPlus Award. We have 
even been recognized for our excellence 
in packaging and branding.

year
warranty

25

Awards

74
 6

80
1

55



Perhaps the only thing sweeter than the smell of fresh 
home baking is the beauty of the Cuisipro Baking 
Collection that makes every baking task a pleasure 
from start to fi nish. Like a treasured family recipe, 
passed down from generation to generation, every 
tool in our Baking Collection has been designed to 
perform to perfection for years to come.

Dessert

• Baking Tools
• Whisks
• Decorating Tools
• Cookie Cutters
• Yogurt 
• Frozen Treats
• Ice Cream

year
warranty

25

56



Silicone is 
heat resistant

Silicone covered 
wires won't scratch 
non-stick cookware

Silicone 
Balloon 
Whisks

Dishwasher safe
stainless steel

74
 6

95
21

1

57



Flexible Bowl Scraper 
74 736505
6”/15.25 cm
065506365053 
CASE PACK – 6

Dough Cutter 
74 7366
1.25”/3.18 cm
065506073668 
CASE PACK – 6

2
0

1
6

 C O L L E C

T
I

O
NNEW

C

U
I S I P

R

O

2
0

1
6

 C O L L E C

T
I

O
NNEW

C

U
I S I P

R

O

Delta shaped handle

Deluxe Pastry Blender
74 711805
5¼"/13.3 cm
065500118055
CASE PACK – 6

Deluxe Batter Bowl
74 703602
3.5 Qt/3 L (14 cups/3300 ml)
065506036021
CASE PACK – 6

Silicone Basting Brush
74 714801
8"/20 cm
065506148014
CASE PACK – 6

Silicone Pastry Brush
74 7077
brush: 1¼”/3.5 cm 
with stand: 6¾"/17 cm
065506070773
CASE PACK – 6

Scoop & Sift (Flour Sifter)
74 7136
3 cups/750 ml
6½” x 3½” x 4¾” / 
16.5 cm x 9 cm x 12 cm
065506071367
CASE PACK – 6

Mixing Bowls - White (set of 3)
74 7357
2 Qt, 3 Qt & 4 Qt / 1.9 L, 2.8 L & 3.8 L
065506073576
CASE PACK –  6

Colander 
74 7356
3 Qt/2.8 L
065506073569
CASE PACK – 6

Dessert

58



Delta shaped handle 
for a better grip

Wide blade to 
cover a large area

Dough Cutter

Laser etched 
measurements on both 
sides of  the blade

• Study, durable and 
comfortable to hold

• Versatile tool for baking 
and prepping

• Cuts dough cleanly

2
0

1
6

 C O L L E C

T
I

O
NNEW

C

U
I S I P

R

O
74 7366

Baking Tools

59



Folds mixture & continually scrapes sides of  bowl

Twist Whisk – Red
US PAT NO 6454456/6257752, 
UK NO GB2375720, DE UM  201 21 471.7

74 767105
10"/25.4 cm
5 wires
065506671055 
CASE PACK – 6

Paddle Whisk – Red
US PAT NO 6454456/6257752, 
UK NO GB2375720, DE UM  201 21 471.7 

74 767005 
10"/25.4 cm 
5 wires 
065506670058 
CASE PACK – 6

Dessert

74 767105

74 767005

Silicone Paddle Whisks

Silicone 
Twist Whisks
Twist shape creates more movement of 
air & allows for effi cient blending

60



Silicone Balloon Whisks – Frosted
US PAT NO 6454456/6257752, 
UK NO GB2375720, DE UM  201 21 471.7

74 695011 74 695211
10"/25.4 cm 12"/30.5 cm
8 wires 8 wires
065506950112 065506952116 
CASE PACK – 6

Silicone Flat Whisks – Frosted
US PAT NO 6454456/6257752, 
UK NO GB2375720, DE UM  201 21 471.7 

74 696811 74 697011
8"/20 cm 10"/25.4 cm
4 wires 4 wires
065506968117 065506970110 
CASE PACK – 6

Silicone Egg Whisks – Frosted
US PAT NO 6454456/6257752, 
UK NO GB2375720, DE UM  201 21 471.7

74 698811 74 699011
8"/20 cm 10"/25.4 cm
5 wires 5 wires
065506988115 065506990118 
CASE PACK – 6

Stainless Steel Balloon Whisks
74 764899 74 765099 74 765299
8"/20 cm 10"/25.4 cm 12"/30.5 cm
7 wires 8 wires 10 wires
065506648996 065506650999 065506652993
CASE PACK – 6

Silicone Balloon Whisks – Red
US PAT NO 6454456/6257752, 
UK NO GB2375720, DE UM  201 21 471.7 

74 695005 74 695205
10"/25.4 cm 12"/30.5 cm
8 wires 8 wires
065506950051 065506952055 
CASE PACK – 6

Duo Whisk with Wire Ball
Patent pending.

74 6696
12"/30.5 cm
8 wires
065506066967 
CASE PACK – 6

Silicone Flat Whisks – Red
US PAT NO 6454456/6257752, 
UK NO GB2375720, DE UM  201 21 471.7 

74 696805 74 697005
8"/20 cm 10"/25.4 cm
4 wires 4 wires
065506968056 065506970059 
CASE PACK – 6

Stainless Steel Egg Whisks
74 766899 74 767099 74 767299
8"/20 cm 10"/25.4 cm 12"/30.5 cm
8 wires 10 wires 10 wires
065506668994 065506670997 065506672991
CASE PACK – 6

Silicone Egg Whisks – Red
US PAT NO 6454456/6257752, 
UK NO GB2375720, DE UM  201 21 471.7 

74 698805 74 699005
8"/20 cm 10"/25.4 cm
5 wires 5 wires
065506988054 065506990057 
CASE PACK – 6

Whisks
Ball increases air to create 
lighter egg whites and creams

Balloon whisks are great for egg whites or cream to create meringues or whipping cream

Use our egg whisks for sauces, eggs or custard type mixtures

For lump-free gravies and sauces

61



Easy Grip Squeeze Bottle 
with Round Tip
74 7167
5”/12.7 cm
065506071671
CASE PACK – 6

Flexible Offset Spatula
74 7169
8¾”/22.3 cm
065506071695
CASE PACK – 6

Cupcake Corer
Patent pending

74 7166
2½”/6.4 cm
065506071664
CASE PACK – 6

Deluxe Decorating Pen
74 7181
1.4 oz/41 ml
8”/20.3 cm
065506071817
CASE PACK – 6

Decorating Pen
74 7122
0.5 oz/16 ml
5¼”/13.5 cm
065506071220
CASE PACK – 6

• BPA free
• Easy grip
• Comfortable
• Dishwasher safe
• Super easy to use

Extra tip is 
stored in end cap

DID YOU KNOW?

Easy Grip Squeeze Bottle with 
Floral Tip 
74 7168
5”/12.7 cm
065506071688
CASE PACK – 6

Dessert

62



More precise decorating
Deluxe Decorating Pen

74 7181

Decorating Tools

63



Dessert

Can be used for creative sandwiches
DID YOU KNOW?

Snap-Fit Cookie Cutter Set - Heart Shapes (5pc)
74 709605
 1½”/4 cm; 2”/5 cm; 2¾”/7 cm;
3”/7.8 cm; 35/8”/9.3 cm 
065506096056
CASE PACK – 6

Snap-Fit Cookie Cutter Set - Holiday Tree 
Shapes (5pc)
74 709505
 2½”/6.4 cm; 3”/7.8 cm; 3¼”/8.6 cm;
4”/10 cm; 4½”/11.7 cm
065506095059
CASE PACK – 6

Snap-Fit Cookie Cutter Set - Geometric Shapes (5pc)
74 709805
1¼”/3.5 cm; 2”/5 cm; 2½”/6.4 cm; 
3”/7.6 cm; 3¼”/8.3 cm
065506098050
CASE PACK – 6

Snap-Fit Cookie Cutter Set - Round Shapes (5pc)
74 709305
1¼”/3.5 cm; 2”/5 cm; 2¼”/5.8 cm;
2¾”/7 cm; 3¼”/8.3 cm
065506093055
CASE PACK – 6

Snap-Fit Cookie Cutter Set - Star Shapes (5pc)
74 709705
2”/5 cm; 2½”/6.4 cm; 3”/7.8 cm;
3½”/9.1 cm; 4”/10 cm
065506097053
CASE PACK – 6

Snap-Fit Cookie Cutter Set - Fluted Shapes (5pc)
74 709405
 1½”/4 cm; 2”/5 cm; 2½”/6.4 cm;
3”/7.8 cm; 3¼”/8.6 cm
065506094052
CASE PACK – 6

64



Cookie Cutters

• Snap together for easy storage
• No sharp edges
• Height of cutter makes removing dough easier
• BPA free

Snap-Fit 
Cookie Cutters

DESIGN PLUS
AWARD 
WINNER

Snap-Fit Cookie Cutter Set - 
Farm Animal Shapes (3pc Yellow)
74 713317
2½"/6.4 cm; 3"/7.8 cm; 4"/10 cm
065506133171
CASE PACK – 6

Snap-Fit Animal Cookie Cutter Set - 
Zoo Shapes (3pc Purple)
74 713026
 2½"/6.4 cm; 3"/7.8 cm; 4"/10 cm 
065506130262
CASE PACK – 6

Snap-Fit Cookie Cutter Set - 
Nautical Shapes (3pc Blue)
74 713103
3½"/9.1 cm; 4"/10 cm; 4½"/11.7 cm
065506131030
CASE PACK – 6

Snap-Fit Cookie Cutter Set - 
Train Shapes (5pc Green)
74 713204
 3½"/9.1 cm; 4"/10 cm; 4½"/11.7 cm; 
0.625"/1.6 cm; 0.375"/1 cm
065506132044
CASE PACK – 6

65



Collapsible Yogurt Maker

Dessert

74 735505

2
0

1
6

 C O L L E C

T
I

O
NNEW

C

U
I S I P

R

O

66



• Collapse for easy storage
• Fits all types of  containers

Create low-fat
calcium-rich dips,
salad dressings, spreads,
greek yogurt, fromage 
blanc and cheesecakes!

Yogurt & Yogurt Cheese Maker

Thermospoon 
74 7362
7.87”/20 cm
065506073620 
CASE PACK – 6

Leak Proof Glass Jars - Red 
(set of 4)
74 7361
4x160ml/6 oz jar
51/4" x 4¾" x 4¼"
13.33 cm x 12.1 cm x 10.8 cm
065506073613 
CASE PACK – 6

2
0

1
6

 C O L L E C

T
I

O
NNEW

C

U
I S I P

R

O

2
0

1
6

 C O L L E C

T
I

O
NNEW

C

U
I S I P

R

O

2
0

1
6

 C O L L E C

T
I

O
NNEW

C

U
I S I P

R

O

Indicates when 
to add starter

Yogurt Cheese Maker
Create thick, creamy yogurt cheese 
with this uniquely designed strainer. 
Just add yogurt and the unique 
patented design produces yogurt 
cheese in 2 to 24 hours. Use as a low-
fat substitute for cream cheese, sour 
cream and mayonnaise. Sealed 
container prevents odor transfer and 
provides storage.

Yogurt Cheese Maker - Red
74 742605
61/8" x 5¾" x 5¼"
15.6 cm x 14.8 cm x 13.2 cm
065506426051
CASE PACK – 6

Yogurt Starter
83 7421
2 – 5g pouches
065506074214
5”x3.75”/12cmx7.6cm
CASE PACK – 10

Yogurt Cheese Maker 
- Green
74 742604
61/8" x 5¾" x 5¼"
15.6 cm x 14.8 cm x 13.2 cm
065506426044
CASE PACK – 6

Collapsible Yogurt Maker - Red
74 735505
1 year warranty
9¾" x 11¼" x 6¼"
24.8 cm x 28.7 cm x 16 cm
065506355054
CASE PACK –  1

Yogurt Cheese Maker 
- White
83 7426
61/8" x 5¾" x 5¼"
15.6 cm x 14.8 cm x 13.2 cm
065506074269
CASE PACK – 6

67



Dessert

Quick & simple, 
or intricate & elaborate

Snap-Fit Triangle Pop Mold (set of 6)
83 7444
2.9 oz/85 ml
065506574443
CASE PACK – 6

Snap-Fit Rocket Pop Mold (set of 6)
Patent pending

83 7442
2 oz/60 ml
065506074429
CASE PACK – 6

Snap-Fit Square Pop Mold (set of 6)
83 7445
2.9 oz/85 ml
065506574450
CASE PACK – 6

Snap-Fit Sailboat Pop Mold (set of 6)
Patent pending

83 7440
2.8 oz/83 ml
065506074405
CASE PACK – 6

Snap-Fit Circle Pop Mold (set of 6)
83 7446
2.9 oz/85 ml
065506574467
CASE PACK – 6

Snap-Fit Robot Pop Mold (set of 6)
Patent pending

83 7441
2.7 oz/80 ml
065506074412
CASE PACK – 6

68



Frozen Treats 

Dual Flavor Pop Mold 
74 7367
1 oz/ 27.5ml
065506073675 
CASE PACK – 6

        

2
0

1
6

 C O L L E C

T
I

O
NNEW

C

U
I S I P

R

O

• Quick and easy way to 
make multi-fl avored ice pops

• Miniature pop molds are a 
perfect size for snaking

• BPA free
• Dishwasher safe

Pop Molds

12 piece snap fit set (8 sticks & 4 bases)

Mini Pop Mold - Dinosaur (set of 4)
Triceratops, Caveman, Brontosaurus & T-Rex

74 7353
2 oz / 60 ml  
065506073538
CASE PACK – 6

Mini Pop Mold - Safari (set of 4)
Elephant, Lion, Rhinoceros & Crocodile

74 7351
2 oz / 60 ml 
065506073514
CASE PACK – 6

Mini Pop Mold - Farm (set of 4)
Pig, Owl, Cow & Horse

74 7352
2 oz / 60 ml 
065506073521
CASE PACK – 6

Create refreshing and delicious desserts for the 
little ones with Cuisipro’s Mini Pop Molds. The 
adorable stick characters are a delightful surprise as 
they reach the center of the egg shaped ice pop. 
Connect pop molds together using the Snap-fi t 
feature to make as little or as much as you want.

69



Ice Cream Scoop - White
74 7326 
7½"/19 cm 
065506073262 
CASE PACK – 6

Ice Cream Scoop - 
Green
74 7325
7½"/19 cm 
065506073255 
CASE PACK – 6

Ice Cream Scoop - Pink
74 7324
7½"/19 cm
065506073248
CASE PACK – 6

Dessert

Ice Cream Scoop & Stack - 
White
74 7318 
7¾"/19.5 cm
3.76 oz/111 ml
065506073187  
CASE PACK – 6

Ice Cream Scoop & Stack - 
Pink
74 7316   
7¾"/19.5 cm 
3.76 oz/111 ml 
065506073163  
CASE PACK – 6

Ice Cream Scoop & Stack - 
Green
74 7317 
7¾"/19.5 cm 
3.76 oz/111 ml 
065506073170  
CASE PACK – 6

Use for sandwiches, rice, mashed potatoes, sushi & salad
DID YOU KNOW?

DESIGN PLUS
AWARD 
WINNER

Mini Ice Cream Sandwich 
Maker (set of 3)
83 7447
5¾"/14.5 cm
065506074474  
CASE PACK – 6

Cut cookie Scoop ice cream Cut second cookie and 
twist  handle to press 
together

Twist to release

70



Frozen Treats

• Uses no electricity, salt or ice
• Create ice cream or sorbets in less 

than 20 minutes
• Environmentally friendly
• Easy to use and clean
• Makes 1 Qt /1L of  ice cream
• Patented chillfast cylinder

Ice Cream Maker - White
Hand wash cylinder. Other components are 
dishwasher safe

83 7450
1 Qt/0.9 L
065506074504 
(4) Master
CASE PACK – 1

Ice Cream Maker - Pink
Hand wash cylinder. Other 
components are dishwasher safe

83 7448
1 Qt/0.9 L
065506074481
(4) Master  
CASE PACK – 1

Ice Cream Maker - Green
Hand wash cylinder. Other 
components are dishwasher safe 

83 7449
1 Qt/0.9 L
065506074498
(4) Master  
CASE PACK – 1

by Cuisipro 

Ice Cream Maker
83 7450

71



Design. Quality. Innovation.

A History of Cuisipro Firsts.

 The original (and much copied) 
Measuring Cups and Spoons – have 
an oval shape that allows access into 
smaller containers

74 7143

Th e fi rst thing you notice when you pick up a Cuisipro  tool 
is how good it feels, and how great it looks. Th en you quickly 
discover how well it works. Cuisipro tools give you the freedom 
to cook and prepare food with confi dence. Th e Cuisipro name 
has been built on an impressive list of “fi rsts” - new ideas, clever 
innovations and smart solutions - that have made us the favorite 
of international gourmet cooks. 

 Tongs – Our patented locking 
mechanism, push to lock, pull to open  
is a Cuisipro innovation

74 708705

2000

 Silicone Whisks with patented silicone 
covered wires

74 695205

2000 2000

 Donvier Ice Cream Maker is the fi rst 
that required no ice or electricity

83 7450

1990

72



 The Roast and Serve – Roasting Rack 
with removable pin, is collapsible

The 3-in-1 baster has a screw on bulb

74 678074 7300

 Surface Glide TechnologyTM – fi rst and 
only grater with grooves

74 6802

2011

83 7441

 Snap Fit Pop Molds are fi rst to snap 
together

2011

2006

 Scoop and Stack Ice Cream cylinders 
have an entirely unique design

74 7318

2007

 Our Splatter Screen with patented 
feet to keep mess off the counter

74 6588

2000

2007

 Yogurt Cheese Maker with patented 
wave pattern strainer

83 7426

2000

74 709805

 The  Snap Fit Cookie Cutters – nest
and snap together

2006

 Collapsible Yogurt Maker is the only 
collapsible yogurt maker

74 735505

2016

73



Cleaning

• Foam Pump
• Magnetic Spot Scrubber

Cuisipro has always been there to help prepare 
food to perfection, and we’re also part of kitchen 
organization and cleanup. And with our line of elegant 
and ergonomic cleaning tools, there are more options 
for the home cooking enthusiast.

year
warranty

25

74



Fill soap to line 
& rest with water

Reduces soap 
consumption by 
up to 75%

Foam Pump

Works with most 
liquid soaps

83 758000

75



Flexible Brush
74 6867
11"/30 cm 
extended: 13½"/34 cm
065506068671
CASE PACK – 6

Foam pumps are economical and 
environmentally friendly. Our reusable 
foam pump can be fi lled with any store 
bought liquid soap, reducing your soap 
consumption by up to 75%. Less soap 
usage means less soap draining into our 
precious lakes and oceans. In addition, 
our wide array of vibrant colors are sure to 
complement any décor.

Ergonomic Foam Pump
83 7579
8"/20 cm
9.5 oz/280 ml
065506075792
CASE PACK – 6

Foam Pump - Chrome
83 758000
8¼"/21 cm
13.2 oz/ 390ml
065506580005
CASE PACK – 6

Foam Pump - White
83 758001
8¼"/21 cm
13.2 oz/ 390ml
065506580012
CASE PACK – 6

Foam Pump - Black
83 758002
8¼"/21 cm
13.2 oz/ 390ml
065506580029
CASE PACK – 6

Foam Pump - Green
83 758004
8¼"/21 cm
13.2 oz/ 390ml
065506580043
CASE PACK – 6

Foam Pump - Red
83 758005
8¼"/21 cm
13.2 oz/ 390ml
065506580050
CASE PACK – 6

Foam Pump - Orange
83 758018
8¼"/21 cm
13.2 oz/ 390ml
065506580180
CASE PACK – 6

Foam Pump - Pink
83 758025
8¼"/21 cm
13.2 oz/ 390ml
065506580258
CASE PACK – 6

Soap Concentrate
For use with all Cuisipro Foam 
Pumps.  Includes 3 refreshing scents: 
Pomegranate, Sea Breeze and 
Unscented.

74 7323
1 oz/30 ml
065506073231
CASE PACK – 6

76



Cleaning

• Works on thick glass
• Both parts have rubber 

scrubbers
• Easy and fun!

Magnetic Spot Scrubber - Green
74 732204
Ø 1¼"/Ø 3.175 cm
065506322049
CASE PACK – 6

Magnetic Spot Scrubber - Pink
74 732225
Ø 1¼"/Ø 3.175 cm
065506322254
CASE PACK – 6

Magnetic Spot Scrubber - Red
74 732205 
Ø 1¼"/Ø 3.175 cm
065506322056
CASE PACK – 6

Magnetic Spot Scrubber
74 7322
Ø 1¼"/Ø 3.175 cm
065506473222
CASE PACK – 6

Clean hard to reach areas with the 
Magnetic Spot Scrubber. 
The soft rubber scrubber won't 
scratch glass. To use, drop the 
magnetic scrubber into container 
filled with soapy water. Use the 
handle to attract the scrubber. 
Scrubber will follow the handle as 
you move along the container. 

Magnetic 
Spot 
Scrubber

WINNER OF
2013 IHA

INNOVATION
AWARD

77



The versatile and modular Cuisipro fi xture program 
is a completely adaptable system that looks great in 
any retail setting. A convenient selection of point-of-
sale material and shelf-ready display units are available 
for many products. 
For full details speak to your sales representative.

Tools for Sales

• Fixture & Components
• Fixture Signage & Merchandising Solutions

78



Floor Fixture

Impressive 
display in high 
traffi c areas

Modular &
Adaptable

79



Tools for Sales

Store Fixtures

Floor Fixture Kit
Unit includes: base, 2 plugs, 4 casters, 
structural frame, back wall, header 
frame (requires 2 header graphic panels) 
and hardware.

74 1191
24" x 64" / 61 x 163 cm
00065506011912

Wall Header Frame
For Wall Fixture unit only. Header frame 
included with Floor Fixture 74 1191.

74 1183
19¾"/0.5 m
00065506011837

Shelf Kit
Includes 2 shelf arms, 4 rubber 
spacers and a shelf.

74 1182
19¾”/0.5 m
00065506011820

Wall Fixture Base Kit
Create a full ½ meter wall panel. Unit 
includes: 2 sets of upper and lower 
standards, 3 connecting rods, 2 levelers, 
2 lower back walls, 1 top back wall and 
hardware package.

74 1192
243/8" x 96" / 57 x 250 cm
00065506011929

Hook
74 1180
8”/20 cm
00065506011806

Wall Fixture Extension Kit
Extension kit is added to a single 
fi xture base kit to extend the 
number of wall panels. 

Unit includes: 1 set of upper and lower 
standards, 3 connecting rods, 1 leveler, 
2 lower back walls, 1 top back wall and 
hardware package.

74 1193
243/8" x 96" / 57 x 250 cm
00065506011936

Crossbar
74 1181
19¾”/0.5 m
00065506011813

Gable Frame
Includes frame, gable brackets and 
hardware. For left and right side 
mounting.

74 1184
00065506011844

80



Fixture & Components /  Signage & Merchandising Solutions

Store Graphic Panels

Cuisipro Cleaning Category Sign
74 1222
18½”w x 18¾"h
46.8 cm x 47.5 cm
00065506012223

Cuisipro Essentials Category Sign
74 1220
18½”w x 18¾"h
46.8 cm x 47.5 cm
00065506012209

Cuisipro Tongs Category Sign
74 1215
18½”w x 18¾"h
46.8 cm x 47.5 cm
00065506012155

Cuisipro Gadgets Category Sign
74 1217
18½”w x 18¾"h
46.8 cm x 47.5 cm
00065506012179

Cuisipro Dessert & Coffee Category Sign
74 1221
18½”w x 18¾"h
46.8 cm x 47.5 cm
00065506012216

Cuisipro Baking Category 
Sign
74 1211
18½”w x 18¾"h
46.8 cm x 47.5 cm
00065506012117

Cuisipro SGT Grater Category Sign
74 1213
18½”w x 18¾"h
46.8 cm x 47.5 cm
00065506012131

Cuisipro Utensils Category Sign
74 1219
18½”w x 18¾"h
46.8 cm x 47.5 cm
00065506012193

81



Tools for Sales

Cuisipro Header Graphic Panel
Cuisipro logo on single side.

74 1188
12" x 6" / 30.5 x 15.3 cm
00065506011882

Cuisipro Gable Graphic Panel
Cuisipro logo on frosted plastic

74 1185
6" x 48" / 15.3 x 122 cm
00065506011851

Store Signages

SGT Key Selling Points Card
3½ x 5” / 9 x 12.5 cm
74 1170 English 
74 1171 French 
74 1172 Spanish 
74 1173 German 
74 1174 Dutch 
74 1175 Italian

Surface Glide Technology Signage
Easel back.

74 1250 74 1251
English French
12 x 6" 12 x 6"
30.5 x 15.3 cm 30.5 x 15.3 cm

Slat Wall Sign - White
74 1159
12 x 6” / 30.5 x 15 cm
00006550611598
(1) Master

L-Shaped Sign
74 1158
4 x 2½” / 10 x 6.5 cm
10065506011582
(200) Master

Cuisipro Bag
74 CUISIPROBAG
13 x 10 x 5” / 33 x 19 x 5 cm

Cuisipro Apron
74 1032
One size fits most
00065506010328

82



Index
Adjustable Cheese Plane   13

Apple Corer 13

Basters 51

Bowl Scraper 5 & 58

Bowls 58

Box Grater 27

Brush 52 & 76

Can Opener 13

Category Signs 81

Cheese Slicer  11
Replacement Wires  11

Cherry/Olive Pitter 13

Colander 58

Cookie Cutter 64 & 65

Cupcake Corer  62

Cut Resistant Glove 27

Decorating Pen 62

Deluxe Food Mill   12

Dough Cutter 5 & 58

Easy Grip Squeeze Bottle 62

Egg Poacher 52

Fat Separator 50

Fixture & Accessories 80

Flexible  Icing Spatula 62

Foam Pump 76

Food Mills 13

Fork 39

Funnel    3-in-1 Funnel 53

Garlic Press 13

Gloves 29 & 44

Grater 27, 28 & 31

Handheld Mandoline 27

Handle Holder 47 & 49

Herb Chopper  23

Herb Keeper 23

Hot Pad 47

Ice Cream Maker  70 

Ice Cream Scoop 13, 70

Ice Cream Scoop & Stack  70

Jar Opener 13

Jar    Leak Proof Glass Jars 4 & 67

Kitchen Grips  44, 45, 47 & 49

Ladle 36, 38, 40 & 42

Magnetic Spot Scrubber 77

Marketing Materials 82

Masher 38 & 42

Measuring Cup 20 & 21

Measuring Spoon  19, 20 & 21

Mini Ice Cream Sandwich Maker 70

Mitts 44

Pastry Blender  58

Peeler 11

Pie Server 39

Pizza Wheel 13

Pop Molds 5, 68 & 69

Pot Grabber 49

Roasting Rack 50 & 51

Sifter 58

Skimmer 37

Spaghetti Server 37 & 43

Soap Concentrate 76

Spatula 41

Splatter Screen 53

Spoons 38, 39, 40, 42 & 43

Spray Pump 52

Strainer 53

Thermospoon 4 & 67

Tong 5, 14, 15, 16, 17 & 38

Turner 37, 40 & 42

Whisk 60 & 61

Yogurt Cheese Maker 67

Yogurt Maker 4 & 67

Zester 13

Alphabetical Index

83



57577 Locking tongs 24 cm/9½” 16

57578 Locking tongs 30.5 cm/12” 16

57579 Locking tongs 40.6 cm/16” 16

57587 Non-slip Locking Tongs 24 cm/9½” 16

57588 Non-slip Locking Tongs 30.5 cm/12” 16

57589 Non-slip Locking Tongs 40.6 cm/16”  16

741032 Cuisipro Apron 82

741158 Cuisipro L-Shaped Wall Sign 82

741159 Cuisipro Slat Wall Sign 82

741170 SGT Key Selling Points Card English 82

741171 SGT Key Selling Points Card French 82

741172 SGT Key Selling Points Card Spanish 82

741173 SGT Key Selling Points Card German 82

741174 SGT Key Selling Points Card Dutch 82

741175 SGT Key Selling Points Card Italian 82

741180 Hook 80

741181 Crossbar 80

741182 Shelf Kit 80

741183 Wall Header Frame 80

741184 Gable Frame 80

741185 Cuisipro Gable Graphic Panel 82

741188 Cuisipro Header Graphic Panel 82

741191 Floor Fixture Kit 80

741192 Wall Fixture Base Kit 80

741193 Wall Fixture Extension Kit 80

741211 Cuisipro Baking Category Sign 81

741213 Cusipro SGT Grater Category Sign 81

741215 Cuisipro Tongs Category Sign 81

741217 Cuisipro Gadgets Category Signs 81

741219 Cuisipro Utensils Category Signs 81

741220 Cuisipro Essentials Category Sign 81

741221 Cuisipro Desserts Sign 81

741222 Cuisipro Cleaning Category Sign 81

741250 SGT Grater Shelf Talker 12”x6” English 82

741251 SGT Grater Shelf Talker 12”x6” French 82

746479 Deluxe Food Mill  w/ 3 disks 13

746587 Splatter Screen 29.2 cm/11½” 53

746588 Splatter Screen 33 cm/13” 53

746626 Cone Strainer 31.8 cm/12.5”  53

746627 Cone Strainer 36.5 cm/14” 53

746628 Skimmer 33 cm/13” 53

746629 Standard Mesh Strainer 19 cm/7½” 53

746630 Standard Mesh Strainer 28 cm/11” 53

746631 Standard Mesh Strainer 28.6 cm/11¼” 53

746632 Standard Mesh Strainer 31.1 cm/12¼” 53

746633 Standard Mesh Strainer 33 cm/13” 53

746634 Standard Mesh Strainer 36.2 cm/14¼” 53

746635 Standard Mesh Strainer 38 cm/15” 53

746696 Duo Whisk SS Ball 30.5 cm/12” 61

746756 SS Potato Masher 35

746780 Roast & Serve Roasting Rack  51

746791 Dual Roasting Rack   50

746801 Coarse Grater 28

746802 Fine Grater 28

746803 Large Shaver 28

746805 Ultra-Coarse Grater 28

746806 Parmesan Grater 28

746844 Tempo Locking Tongs 22.9 cm/9” 38

746845 Tempo Locking Tongs 30.5 cm/12” 38

746850 4-sided Boxed Grater 27

746867 Flexible Brush  76

746877 6-sided Boxed Grater 27

746878 Garnishing Grater 27

746886 Deluxe Dual Grater 27

747002 SS Measure Spoon (5 pc set) 19

747064 Y Peeler 11

747065 Swivel Peeler 11

747066 Zester 13

747067 Pizza Wheel 13

747068 Ice Cream Scoop 13

747069 Julienne Peeler 11

747070 Can Opener 13

747071 Cheese Slicer  11

747072 Replacement Wires (set of 2) for 74 7071 11

747077 Silicone Pastry Brush  58

747078 Adjustable Cheese Plane   13

747079 Serrated Peeler 11

747081 Dual Baster 33

747090 Wide Y Peeler 10 & 11

747110 Jar Opener 13

747111 Garlic Press 13

747122 Food Decorating Pen 62

747134 Herb Keeper 23

747136 Scoop & Sift Flour Sifter 58

747141 SS Measure Cups (4 pc set) 21

747143 SS Measure Cup & Spoon Set 20

747144 SS Odd Size Spoon (5 pc set) 19

747150 Apple Corer 12

747151 Cherry/Olive Pitter 12

747152 3-in-1 Funnel 53

747154 Tempo Tongs 24 cm/9½” 38

747155 Tempo Tongs Tongs 30.5 cm/12” 38

747158 Compact Herb Keeper 23

747161 Fine Rasp 28

747162 Coarse Rasp 28

747163 Parmesan Rasp 28

747165 Shaver Rasp 28

747166 Cupcake Corer  62

747167 Easy Grip Squeeze Bottle - Plain Tip 62

747168 Easy Grip Squeeze Bottle - Floral Tip 62

747169 Flexible Icing Spatula 62

747179 Tempo Ice Tongs 38

747180 Tempo Salad Tongs 38

747181 Deluxe Decorating Pen  62

747182 Egg Poacher Red Silicone 
 Set/2 Carded 52

747183 Egg Poacher Red Silicone 
 Set/2 Hand Tag 52

747188 Grill/Fry Tongs SS Narrow  16

747189 Grill/Fry Tongs SS Wide  16

747190 Herb Chopper  23

747194 3-in-1 Pocket Grater 27

747199 Handheld Mandoline 27

747300 3-in-1 Baster 51

747301 Fat Separator 50

747308 Egg Poacher SS 2pc set Carded  52

747313 Vegetable Brush  52

747316 Ice Cream Scoop & Stack Pink 70

747317 Ice Cream Scoop & Stack Green 70

747318 Ice Cream Scoop & Stack White 70

747319 Mushroom Brush 52

Index by item number

84



Index
747322 Magnetic Spot Scrubber   77

747323 Soap Concentrate 76

747324 Ice Cream Scoop - Pink 70

747325 Ice Cream Scoop - Green 70

747326 Ice Cream Scoop - White 70

747329 Cut Resistant Glove 27

747342 V Grater – Fine Rasp 31

747343 V Grater – Coarse Rasp 31

747344 V Grater – Shaver Rasp 31

747345 V Grater – Starburst Grater 31

747346 V Grater – Ultra-coarse Grater 31

747347 V Grater – Dual Grater 31

747351 Mini Pop Molds - Safari 69

747352 Mini Pop Molds - Farm 69

747353 Mini Pop Molds - Dinosaur 69

747356 Colander 58

747357 Mixing Bowl Set 58

747361 Leak-Proof Glass Jars (4 pc set) 4 & 67

747362 Thermospoon 4 & 67

747366 Dough Cutter 5 & 58

747367 Dual Flavor Pop Mold 5 & 69

747368 Mini Tongs 18 cm/17" - Stainless Steel 16

747369 Salad Tongs 16

74708502 Mini Tongs Silicone 18 cm/17" - Red 16

74708505 Mini Tongs Silicone 18 cm/17" - Black 16

837421 Yogurt Starter 67

837426 Yogurt Cheese Maker - White 67

837440 Snap-Fit Sailboat Pop Mold 68

837441 Snap-Fit Robot Pop Mold 68

837442 Snap-Fit Rocket Pop Mold 68

837444 Snap-Fit Triangle Pop Mold 68

837445 Snap-Fit Square Pop Mold 68

837446 Snap-Fit Circle Pop Mold 68

837447 Mini Ice Cream Sandwich Maker 70

837448 Ice Cream Maker - Pink 71

837449 Ice Cream Maker - Green 71

837450 Ice Cream Maker - White 71

837514 SS Spray Pump  10 oz./295 ml 52

837530 SS Spray Pump 8 oz./237 ml 52

837579 Ergonomic Foam Pump  76

10020111 Chef's Gloves 5 Finger 47

11011110 Petite/Kids Mitt - Black 48

11011111 Petite/Kids Mitt - Red 48

11011610 Chef's Mitt Large - Black/Black 46

11011611 Chef's Mitt Large - Cherry/Black 46

11011620 Chef's Mitt Large - Blueberry/Black 46

11011622 Chef's Mitt Large - Lime/Black 46

11011627 Chef's Mitt Large - Orange/Black 46

11011710 Chef's Mitt Small - Black/Black 46

11011711 Chef's Mitt Small - Cherry/Black 46

11011720 Chef's Mitt Small - Blueberry/Black 46

11011722 Chef's Mitt Small - Lime/Black 46

11011727 Chef's Mitt Small - Orange/Black 46

11012010 BBQ Mitt - FLXaPrene Red 48

11012011 BBQ Mitt - FLXaPrene Black 48

11030110 Pot Grabber Single Layer Black/Black 49

11030111 Pot Grabber Single Layer Black/Cherry 49

11030120 Pot Grabber Single Layer Black/Blueberry 49

11030122 Pot Grabber Single Layer Black/Lime 49

11030127 Pot Grabber Single Layer Black/Orange 49

11030511 Hot Pad Rectangle - FLXaPrene Red 49

11030611 Hot Pad Round - FLXaPrene Red 49

11030711 Pot Grabber with Loop - FLXaPrene Red 49

11030811 Hot Pad Square - FLXaPrene Red 49

11150110 Handle Holder Short - Black/Red 48

11050110 Handle Holder Short - Black/Black 48

11050111 Handle Holder Short - Cherry/Black 48

11050120 Handle Holder Short - Blueberry/Black 48

11050122 Handle Holder Short - Lime/Black 48

11050127 Handle Holder Short - Orange/Black 48

11050410 Deluxe Pan Handle Holder Long - Black 48

11050411 Deluxe Pan Handle Holder Long - Red 48

11050420 Deluxe Pan Handle Holder Long 
 - Blueberry 48

11050422 Deluxe Pan Handle Holder Long - Lime 48

11050427 Deluxe Pan Handle Holder Long 
 - Orange 48

11150410 Deluxe Pan Handle Holder Long 
 - Black/Red 48

11111610 Chef's Mitt Large - Black/Red 46

11111710 Chef's Mitt Small - Black/Red 46

11130110 Pot Grabber Single Layer Red/Black 49

7112201 Tempo Serving Ladle 225 ml/7oz 38

7112203 Tempo Basting Spoon 33 cm/13” 38

7112208 Tempo Slotted Spoon 33 cm/13” 38

7112209 Tempo Slotted Turner 34 cm/13½” 37

7112210 Tempo Mesh Skimmer 37

7112212 Tempo Spaghetti Server 37

7112222 Tempo Slotted Turner 36.8 cm/14½” 37

7112224 Tempo Serving Ladle 150 ml/5 oz. 36

7112280 Tempo Basting Spoon 25.5 cm/10” 39

7112281 Tempo Slotted Spoon 25.5 cm/10” 39

7112282 Tempo Fork 25.5 cm/10” 39

7112283 Tempo Pie Server 39

7112284 Tempo Serving Ladle 30 ml/1 oz. 39

7112302 Turner 42

7112303 Basting Spoon 42

7112305 Potato Masher 43

7112308 Slotted spoon 43

7112312 Spaghetti Server 43

7112322 Wide Turner 42

7112324 Serving Ladle 42

7112402 Flexible Turner 42

7112420 Fish/Omelet Turner 42

7112422 Pancake Turner 42

7112501 Silicone Ladle 40

7112502 Silicone Turner  40

7112503 Silicone Spoon 40

7112508 Silicone Slotted Spoon 40

7112512 Silicone Spaghetti Server 40

7112514 Silicone Wok Turner 40

7412210 Mesh Skimmer 31

74679001 Rotary Grater 27

74683300 Silicone Spatula 29 cm/11½” - Frosted 41

74683305 Silicone Spatula 29 cm/11½” - Red 41

74683400 Silicone Spatula 30.5 cm/12” - Frosted 41

74683405 Silicone Spatula 30.5 cm/12” - Red 41

74683700 Silicone Spoon 28 cm/11” - Frosted 41

74683705 Silicone Spoon 28 cm/11” - Red 41

74683800 Silicone Spoon 29 cm/11½” - Frosted 41

74683805 Silicone Spoon 29 cm/11½” - Red 41

74695005 Balloon Whisk 25.4 cm/10” - Red 61

74695011 Balloon Whisk 25.4 cm/10” - Frosted 61

74695205 Balloon Whisk 30.5 cm/12”  - Red 61

74695211 Balloon Whisk 30.5 cm/12” - Frosted 61

74696805 Flat Whisk 20 cm/8”  - Red 61

74696811 Flat Whisk 20 cm/8” - Frosted 61

74697005 Flat Whisk 25.4 cm/10”  - Red 61

74697011 Flat Whisk 25.4 cm/10” - Frosted 61

74698805 Egg Whisk 20 cm/8”  - Red 61

74698811 Egg Whisk 20 cm/8” - Frosted 61

74699005 Egg Whisk 25.4 cm/10”  - Red 61

74699011 Egg Whisk 25.4 cm/10” - Frosted 61

74701505 Red Measuring Cup (4 pc set) 21

74701605 Red Measuring Spoon (5 pc set) 21

74701805 Red Measuring Spoon (9 pc set) 19

74703602 Deluxe Batter Bowl 58

74708602 Silicone Tongs 24 cm/9½”- Black 15

74708605 Silicone Tongs 24 cm/9½” - Red 15

74708624 Silicone Tongs 24 cm/9½” Apple Green 15

74708702 Silicone Tongs 30.5 cm/12” - Black 15

74708705 Silicone Tongs 30.5 cm/12” - Red 15

74708724 Silicone Tongs 30.5 cm/12” - Apple Green 15

74709305 Snap-Fit Cookie Cutters - Round Shapes 64

74709405 Snap-Fit Cookie Cutters - Fluted Shapes 64

74709505 Snap-Fit Cookie Cutters - 
 Holiday Tree Shapes 64

74709605 Snap-Fit Cookie Cutters - Heart Shapes 64

74709705 Snap-Fit Cookie Cutters - Star Shapes 64

74709805 Snap-Fit Cookie Cutters - 
 Geometric Shapes 64

74711805 Pastry Blender 58

74713026 Snap-Fit Cookie Cutters -  Zoo  65

74713103 Snap-Fit Cookie Cutters - Nautical 65

74713204 Snap-Fit Cookie Cutters - Train 65

74713317 Snap-Fit Cookie Cutters - Farm 65

74714801 Silicone Basting Brush 58

74717405 Fish Tongs 17

74717605 Pasta Tongs  16

74717705 Tongs with Teeth 24 cm/9½” 14

74717805 Tongs with Teeth 30.5 cm/12” 14

74732204 Magnetic Spot Scrubber - Green  77

74732205 Magnetic Spot Scrubber - Red 77

74732225 Magnetic Spot Scrubber - Pink 77

74735505 Collapsible Yogurt Maker 4 & 67

74736505 Flexible Bowl Scraper - Red 58 

74742604 Yogurt Cheese Strainer - Green 67

74742605 Yogurt Cheese Strainer - Red 67

74764899 Balloon Whisk 20 cm/8” 61

74765099 Balloon Whisk 25.4 cm/10” 61

74765299 Balloon Whisk 30.5 cm/12” 61

74766899 Egg Whisk 20 cm/8” 61

74767005 Egg Whisk Paddle 25.4 cm/10” - Red 60

74767099 Egg Whisk 25.4 cm/10” 61

74767105 Egg Whisk Twist 25.4 cm/10” - Red 60

74767299 Egg Whisk 30.5 cm/12” 61

83758000 Foam Pump - Chrome 76

83758001 Foam Pump - White 76

83758002 Foam Pump - Black 76

83758004 Foam Pump - Green 76

83758005 Foam Pump - Red 76

83758018 Foam Pump - Orange 76

83758025 Foam Pump - Pink 76

74CUISIPROBAG    Cuisipro Bags 82

85



We believe that the table where you eat is 
also the table where you talk. Meal times 
– when we’re eating, sharing, relaxing – 
bring us all together in a meaningful way. 
Th ey connect us. Whether at a big family 
holiday gathering, an informal time with 
the neighbors or an evening catch-up 
about school with the kids, we hope 
Cuisipro can be part of preparing and 
serving at your kitchen counter, picnic 
lunch or dining room table. Food, family 
and friends – that's what it's all about. 

Food. Family. Friends.

Design. Quality. Innovation.

86



87



www.facebook.com/Cuisipro
www.youtube.com/user/CuisiproKitchen
https://twitter.com/BrowneCanada

Cuisipro is a registered
Trademark of Browne & Co.
Cuisipro
100 Esna Park Drive
Markham, Ontario, Canada L3R 1E3
Telephone 905 475 6104
Facsimile 905 475 5843

Cuisipro / Browne USA
788 Morris Turnpike, Suite 202
Short Hills, NJ
USA, 07078
Telephone 866 849 4715
Facsimile 866 849 4719

Cuisipro / Browne Europe
Les Haute de Serre
26190 Saint-Laurent-en-Royans, France

www.cuisipro.com

At Cuisipro we believe in the joy and 
pleasure that great food – and its 
preparation and serving – can bring. 
We want to connect people around 
cooking, sharing and entertaining. 
Our mission is to create distinctive 
products that help our customers do 
just that. Because for us, it’s all about 
food, family and friends.
 
Keep watching as we evolve to make 
even better products for you!

74CAT16CUISIPRO


	15CUIS01_Catalogue_2016_part1_FINAL_v4b
	15CUIS01_catalogue_2016_part2_FINAL_v4b



